

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11496/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/12/2010 in SA No. 358/1995 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

RADHAKUMARI AMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRAVANCORE DEVESWOM BOARD

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on another date.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER